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ATLETIEKCLUB VLIERZELE SPORTIEF
PUTBOSSTADION OORDEGEM - LEDE
ZATERDAG 20 JUNI 2015
A.D. DELHAIZE JEUGDMEETING

4 x 60 meter Pup Dames Uur=14:14
Reeks:1
1 KAAG 34.13
4553 Gintertaelle Jill
5064 Diouf Louise
5801 Sonneville Amelie
4924 Boone Yelena
2 KAAG 38.32
5207 Ooghe Lea VS
4861 Baetsle Manon
2397 Sonneville Camille
1867 Van De Steen Analia

4 x 60 meter Pup Heren Uur=14:14
Reeks:1
1 VS 36.34
2452 Braeckman Valentijn
2459 Van Hoof Wout
2447 Lauwereys Kobe
2667 Bollengier Andreas
VS DIS
7656 Wageman Stef
7879 Van Audenaerde Joren
6517 Claeys Jonas ACDL
2460 Van Bleyenbergh Elias

4 X 60 meter Ben Dames Uur=14:15
Reeks:1
1 VS 40.92
1735 Lauwereys Kato
1740 De Rouck Lotte
1745 De Lathauwer Silke
1743 Bollengier Iris

4 X 60 meter Ben Heren Uur=14:20
Reeks:1

1 NA 47 .24

8504 Engelaar Luka LEBB

8618 Van Wesemael Kian
9917 ENGELAAR Milo
9918 MANCUSO Alessio

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=14:31
Reeks:1

1 5619 Vanlangenaker Charlotte RCT 10.73
2 4622 Lauwers Iza HAC 11.17
3 4321 De Backer Liza ACG 11.82
4 4924 Boone Yelena KAAG 11.95
5 4910 Vandenkerchove Aude-marga ACME 12.17
6 4553 Gintertaelle Jill KAAG 12.49
7 5801 Sonneville Amelie KAAG 12.50
8 4839 De Muynck Fien ACME 12.93

04
04
04
05
04
04
04
05



60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=14:31

Reeks:2

~N~No o~ WNRE

4320
5109
3258
4861
5108
5206
5242

De Backer Hanne
Busschaert Berit
Hervers Anne Laure
Baetsle Manon
Desmet Amélie

Van Hoof Saar
Verniers Stephanie

60m horden @,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=14:35

Reeks:1

~N~No o~ WNRE

1721
2425
2452
1795
2727
2459
1114

Dekoninck Simon

De Witte Maxime
Braeckman Valentijn
Priem Victor
Lemmens Bran

Van Hoof Wout

Moens Kilian

60m horden @,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=14:35

Reeks:2

~N~No o~ WNRE

60m horden
Reeks:1

A WN R

60m horden
Reeks:2

A OWNPRE

80m horden
Reeks:1

abrwnN R

80m horden
Reeks:1

No o~ wWNRE

2667
3455
1276
2252
2447
2256
3180

Bollengier Andreas
Boone Viktor

Danneel Luiz

Van Steenberghe Xander
Lauwereys Kobe
Roobaert Stijn

De Braekeleer Milan

0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=14:42

7043
7635
7007
6189

De Naeyer Emma
Demetter Kaat
Danneel Elisa
Cossez Perrine

0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=14:42

7420
7827
7800
7803

0,762m
wind

1007
768
702
44
1125
1346

0, 84m

5367
5127
3974
5204
5798
3973
5756

Roels Febe

Neirynck Judit

Van Doorslaer Eline
De Clercq Elise

Cad Dames Uur=14:48
-0.8

Agwazie Angel

Hespel Nina

wWillems Eve

Cornez Oriane

Baert Amber

Van De Velde Sofie

Min Heren Uur=14:53

Gayse Brent
Binst Julien
Mazebo Florent
De Muynck Bram
Lemmens Wander
Malice Noah
Cherlet Robbe

ACG
AZW
HERV
KAAG
AZW
VS
AVLO

HAC
AVMO
VS
AVR
AVKA
VS
RIEM

VS
KAAG
HCO
VITA
VS
VITA
VITA

ZA
ASVO
HCO
USTA

ACME
HAC
VS
VS

ACME
DCLA
VAC
USBW
ASVO
AZW

AVR
EA
ATH
ACME
AVKA
ATH
KAAG

12.02
12.88
13.36
13.60
13.86
14.26
14.41

10.76
11.14
11.98
12.34
12.80
12.86
13.16

11.95
12.37
13.34
14.12
14.15
14.22
14.45

10.25
10.71
11.03
12.91

11.37
12.10
12.21
13.01

11.98
12.27
12.85
15.24
15.64
NA

12.97
13.10
14.94
15.50
16.87
16.96
18.83

04
04
05
04
05
05
05

04
04
04
04
04
04
04

04
05
05
05
05
05
05

02
02
03
02

02
03
03
03

01
01
00
00
01
00

02
02
02
03
02
03
03



100m horden 0,914m

Reeks:1 wind
1 1081 B
2 276
3 1176
4 236
5 461

544
1539

60 meter

Reeks:1
1 1743
2 2397
3 1745
4 887

60 meter

Reeks:2
1 1735
2 713
3 1493
4 1740
5 1867

60 meter

Reeks:1
1 7879
2 7661
3 6517
4 8504
5 6672

60 meter

Reeks:2
1 7656
2 9919
3 9920
4 9917
5 8618
6 9918
7 8200

60 meter

Reeks:1
1 5619
2 4553
3 4924
4 5801
5 5064
6 4839

60 meter

Reeks:2

1 4321 D
2 5919 D
3 4320 D
4 5207 0O
5 4910
6 51608 D

Cad Heren Uur=15:

0.1
al Jaan
Mazebo Simon
Sprangers Liam
Maggiolini Luca
Bruwier Romain
Levaux Ugo
Deschepper Yoran

Ben Dames

Bollengier Iris
Sonneville Camille
De Lathauwer Silke
Baert Annabel

Ben Dames

Lauwereys Kato
Moens Kiara

Gayse Iluna

De Rouck Lotte

Van De Steen Analia

Ben Heren

Van Audenaerde Joren

Keppens Cedric
Claeys Jonas
Engelaar Luka
Libberecht Thomas

Ben Heren

Wageman Stef
Vettenberg Per
Bruylandt Mauro
ENGELAAR Milo

Van Wesemael Kian
MANCUSO Alessio
Temmerman Kobe

Pup Dames

06

Uur=15:22

Uur=15:22

Uur=15:22

Uur=15:22

Uur=15:46

Vanlangenaker Charlotte

Gintertaelle Jill
Boone Yelena
Sonneville Amelie
Diouf Louise

De Muynck Fien

Pup Dames
e Backer Liza
enooze Imea
e Backer Hanne
oghe Lea

esmet Amélie

Uur=

15:46

Vandenkerchove Aude-marga

ACBR
ATH

KAAG
CSDY
RFCL
RFCL
MACW

VS
KAAG
VS
LAT

VS
RIEM
AVR
VS
KAAG

VS
VS
ACDL
LEBB
ACG

VS
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
VS

RCT

KAAG
KAAG
KAAG
KAAG
ACME

13.96
14.92
15.38
15.67
16.37
DIS
NA

9.20
9.21
10.46
10.52

10.64
10.98
11.31
11.39
11.49

9.96
9.97
10.14
10.50
10.58

10.
11.09
11.17
11.36
11.89
12.28
13.07

74

.95
.19
.26
.29
.46
.72

© ©O© © O O

9.49
9.50
9.51
9.53
9.65
0.04

00
00
01
00
01
01
00

06
06
06
o7

07
06
o7
06
07

07
06
07
06
06

o7
o7
07
o7
o7
o7
06

04
04
05
04
04
05

04
05
04
04
04
05



60 meter
Reeks:3

~N~No o~ WNRE

60 meter
Reeks:4

OO wWNE

60 meter
Reeks:1

Nooah~hwWNRE

60 meter
Reeks:2

~N~No oah~hwWNRE

60 meter
Reeks:3

No o~ WNRE

80 meter
Reeks:1

O wWNE

4290
5109
5170
4861
4578
4162
3587

5406
4723
4444
5206
5698
4477

2452
1721
2667
2161
281

185

2727

2425
1795
2460
2302
3455
2252
1614

2459
2512
3180
1820
2461
2447
2347

6189
7767
7035
7420
7800
7306

Pup Dames

Baert Anais
Busschaert Berit
De Troyer Lisa
Baetsle Manon
Daelman Demi

De Dobbelaere Elke
Lecoeuche Ionela

Pup Dames

Okusolubo Tinu
Breban Linde
Engelaar Nona
Van Hoof Saar
Detemmerman Nina
Herremans Lani

Pup Heren

Braeckman Valentijn
Dekoninck Simon
Bollengier Andreas
De Cremer Hervé
Benard Quentin
Vanderhaegen Loic
Lemmens Bran

Pup Heren

De Witte Maxime
Priem Victor

Uur=15:46

Uur=15:46

Uur=16:07

Uur=16:07

Van Bleyenbergh Elias

Frere Louis
Boone Viktor

Van Steenberghe Xander

Tallieu Leandro
Pup Heren

Van Hoof Wout
Verniers Maxim

De Braekeleer Milan
Van Heugten Siep
Van Syngel Brent
Lauwereys Kobe
Busschaert Lothar

Min Dames

Cossez Perrine
Vander Beken Amber
Perdaens Jill

Roels Febe

Van Doorslaer Eline
Dierickx Fran

Uur=16:07

Uur=16:12

LAT
AZW
ACDL
KAAG
LAT
DUFF
EAH

ACDL
ADD
LEBB
VS
ASVO
ACHL

VS
HAC
VS
ASVO
EAH
ATH
AVKA

AVMO
AVR
VS
ACG
KAAG
VITA
AVR

VS
AVLO
VITA
KAAG
VS
VS
AZW

USTA
ASVO
LAT
ACME
VS
LAT

© © O O o

10
10

9.
9.
10
10
10
10

© © © © © 00

O © © © O O

9.
9.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

.61
.62
.73
.84
.95

.00
.01

86
97
.40
.41
.42
.87

.91
.93
.10
.16
.19
.46
.46

.82
.49
.52
.64
.76
.78
.86

76

92

23
25
29
30
59

60
45
48
61
65
79

05
04
04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
05
05
04

04
04
04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
05
05
05
05

04
05
05
04
04
05
05

02
03
03
02
03
02



80 meter
Reeks:2

300m horden
Reeks:1

No o~ WNRE

300m horden
Reeks:1

~NOoO O~ WNERE

1000 meter
Reeks:1

7412
7490
6921
7671
7109
7517

5998
3974
5752
5204
5798

5738
6284
4700
5800
6261
5597

0,762m

1188
768
1009
44
1074
764
1092

0,762m

276
878
1174
1473
461
1539
544

3587
4162
5242
5801
4334
4578
4317
4839
4320
4290
4861
5170
4315
5698

Min Dames

Vaes Fran
Bonne Amélie

Van Driessche Xanthe

Frére Elise
Lingier Trui
Claeys Jolien

Min Heren

Baele Jarne
Mazebo Florent
Gerain Jonas
De Muynck Bram
Lemmens Wander

Min Heren

Uur=16:12

Uur=16:31

Uur=16:31

Van Kerckhove William

Perdaens Milan
Baert Seppe
Herremans Jordy
De Plus 0Ozzy
Aelbrecht Jasper

Cad Dames

Van De Woestyne Nele

Hespel Nina
Lauwers Luna
Cornez Oriane
Van Heugten Lot
Bevan Martha**
Samoy Ameline

Cad Heren

Mazebo Simon
Gilson Piotr
Wanzeele Lennart
Verniers Thibeau
Bruwier Romain
Deschepper Yoran
Levaux Ugo

Pup Dames

Lecoeuche Ionela
De Dobbelaere Elke
Verniers Stephanie
Sonneville Amelie
Bogemans Merit
Daelman Demi
Libbrecht Lisa

De Muynck Fien

De Backer Hanne
Baert Anais
Baetsle Manon

De Troyer Lisa

Van Gansbeke Janne
Detemmerman Nina

Uur=16:45

Uur=16:47

Uur=17:19

EA
KAAG
KAAG
ACG
HCO
RCG

ACME
ATH
ACG
ACME
AVKA

VS
LAT
LAT
ACHL
EA
VS

KAAG
DCLA
HAC

USBW
KAAG
VMOL
ACBR

ATH

ACME
KAAG
AVLO
RFCL
MACW
RFCL

EAH
DUFF
AVLO
KAAG
OoPW
LAT
ACG
ACME
ACG
LAT
KAAG
ACDL
ZA
ASVO

11.
11.
11.
12.
12.
12.

10.
11.
.54
11.
11.

11

11.
12.
12.
12.
13.
13.

46.
47 .
.67
51.
52.
52.
.37

47

55

41

51
63
71
09
09
27

64
01

61
72

98
18
65
68
29
79

77
10

67
19
36

.98
44,
47 .
48.
49,
49,
51.

75
72
09
27
58
21

3'18.
3'24,
3'27.
3'34.
3'36.
3'36.
3'36.
3'37.
3'38.
3'50.
3'52,
3'55,
4'07.
4'30.

58
59
77
90
60
78
86
88
78
60
10
70
o7
57

03
03
03
03
03
02

02
02
03
03
02

03
03
03
02
03
03

00
01
01
00
01
01
00

00
01
01
01
01
00
01

04
04
05
04
04
04
04
05
04
05
04
04
05
05



1000 meter
Reeks:1

300 meter
Reeks:1

abhwnN R

300 meter

300 meter
Reeks:1

[

300 meter
Reeks:2

A WNBRE

200 meter
Reeks:1

A OWNPRE

200 meter
Reeks:2

A WN R

2602
1516
281

185

1254
2161
2512
1276
2252
1348
1342
2461
1482
2447

7805
7490
7767
7420
7306

7109
7007
7803
7671
7827

4817
5330
5752
5594

5557
3649
5581
5798

wind
1069
1034
1151
702

wind
798
792
1125
1404

Pup Heren Uur=17:20

Leenaert Viktor
Soetens Robin

Benard Quentin
Vanderhaegen Loic
Godderis Wout

De Cremer Hervé
Verniers Maxim
Danneel Luiz

Van Steenberghe Xander
wWillems Maarten

Van Gansbeke Servaas
Van Syngel Brent
Ponette Lukas
Lauwereys Kobe

Min Dames Uur=17:33

Denolf Nina

Bonne Amélie
Vander Beken Amber
Roels Febe
Dierickx Fran

Min Dames Uur=17:

Lingier Trui
Danneel Elisa
De Clercq Elise
Frére Elise
Neirynck Judit

Min Heren Uur=17:

Soetens Brent

De Cremer Arnaud
Gerain Jonas
Dhondt Alex

Min Heren Uur=17:

Libberecht Arthur
Provoost Ethan
Duerinckx Arne
Lemmens Wander

Cad Dames Uur=17:

0.0
De Smet Karen
Vincke Rani
Groenen Suzanne
wWillems Eve

Cad Dames Uur=17:

0.5
Van Vynckt Leonie
Vanhalst Sara
Baert Amber
Beelaert Annelien

AZW
LAT
EAH
ATH
AVR
ASVO
AVLO
HCO
VITA
LAT
ZA
VS
HCO
VS

VS
KAAG
ASVO
ACME
LAT

33

HCO
HCO
VS

ACG
HAC

48

LAT
ASV
ACG
VS

48

ASV
HER
VS

AVK

48

ACM
HCO
ATL
VAC

48

DEI
DEI
ASV
VS

3'15.,
3'18.
3'23.
3'23.
3'24,
3'24,
3'25.
3'26.
3'37.
3'38.
3'39.
3'54,

N

N

44,
45.
46.
46.
47.

47,
48.
48.
48.
49,

42,
0 44.
45.
45.

0 47.

VvV 47

47 .
A 47,

E 26.
26.

A 27

27.

N 27.
N 27.
0 28.

29.

01
08
08
80
51
76
51
36
46
29
01
34
G

G

14
91
39
53
47

93
52
59
66
12

26
94
12
56

19
.59
63
67

46
91
.26
58

55
73
71
48

04
05
04
04
05
04
05
05
05
05
05
04
04
05

02
03
03
02
02

03
03
03
03
03

02
02
03
02

02
02
02
02

00
00
01
00

00
01
01
00



200 meter
Reeks:1 wind
1 1081
2 1679
3 880
4 1530
5 1864
6 1239
7 1203
1176
1000 meter
Reeks:1
1 6279
2 7114
3 7034
4 883
5 7407
6 7015
7 7035
8 7244
9 1131
10 7033
11 7412
12 7800
13 7517
1000 meter
Reeks:1
1 802
2 4904
3 808
4 4651
5 4696
6 5489
7 5143
8 5738
9 5598
10 4580
11 5582
12 4722
13 6261
hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1 1188
2 1009
3 702
4 1192
hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1 1110
2 1039
3 1864
4 1473
5 1530
6 1174
7 1239

Cad Heren Uur=17:53

-0.6
Bal Jaan
Baele Jens
Vanpeteghem Seppe
Vandenborne Pieter
Oliva federico
Cherlet Joost
Annaert Wieter
Sprangers Liam

Min Dames KAD +

Vanhoegaerden Laura

Van Laethem Charlotte

wWillems Hanne
Ponette Helena
De Muer RooOS
Laenens Kyana
Perdaens Jill
De Cock Joke
Roels Hanne
wWillems Lotte
Vaes Fran

Van Doorslaer Eline
Claeys Jolien

ACBR
ACME
ACME
VS
AVT
RCG
RCG
KAAG

Uur=18:26

WS
HCO
LAT
HCO
EA
HCO
LAT
OEH
ACME
LAT
EA
VS
RCG

Min Heren KAD+ Uur=18:32

Declercq Brent
Theeuwes Robbe

Van Kauter Jaad - 21

De Paermentier Gerben

Van Gansbeke Lars
Hermans Ruben
Verheyden Tom

Van Kerckhove William

De Lathauwer Andreas

Derdin Simon
Maselis Noah
Vanderpoorten Robin
De Plus 0zzy

Cad Dames

Van De Woestyne Nele

Lauwers Luna
wWillems Eve
Verstraete Fleur

Cad Heren

Segers Daniel

De Ceukelaire Ward
Oliva federico
Verniers Thibeau
Vandenborne Pieter
Wanzeele Lennart
Cherlet Joost

Uur=14:37

Uur=16:48

DEIN
ACHL
DEIN
DEIN
ZA
ADD
EA
VS
VS
AVZK
VS
ACG
EA

KAAG
HAC
VAC
RCG

EA
OEH
AVT
AVLO
VS
KAAG
RCG

23.
24,
25.
25.
27.
28.
28.
NG

3'08.
3'10.
3'22,
3'24,
3'24,
3'31.
3'31.
3'32.
3'33.
3'33.
3'38.
3'45,
3'52,

2'57.
2'59.
3'00.
3'00.
3'04.
3'08.
3'09.
3'25,
3'27.
3'30.
3'37.
3'44,
4'06.

.5
.4
.4
.3

PR RR

.7
.6
.6
.5
.5
.4
.2

RPRrRRrRRrRRR

33
77
o7
60
54
37
57

39
95
33
56
89
72
86
55
69
96
21
57
01

87
89
44
91
22
64
16
75
89
87
44
01
64

Om
3m
Om
5m

5m
5m
2m
6m
3m
5m
5m

00
01
00
00
01
01
01
01

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

00
01
00
00

01
01
01
01
00
01
01

02
02
02
00
03
02
03
03
00
03
03
03
02

00
02
00
03
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03



kogelstoten 2,000kg Pup Dames Uur=15:11
Reeks:1
1 4553 Gintertaelle Jill KAAG
2 5619 Vanlangenaker Charlotte RCT
3 4723 Breban Linde ADD
4 4910 Vandenkerchove Aude-marga ACME
5 4622 Lauwers Iza HAC
6 4477 Herremans Lani ACHL
7 5207 Ooghe Lea VS
8 4924 Boone Yelena KAAG
9 5406 Okusolubo Tinu ACDL
10 3587 Lecoeuche Ionela EAH
11 5064 Diouf Louise KAAG
12 4162 De Dobbelaere Elke DUFF
13 4290 Baert Anais LAT
14 4444 Engelaar Nona LEBB
15 5698 Detemmerman Nina ASVO
16 5206 Van Hoof Saar VS
discuswerpen 0,600kg Pup Heren Uur=15:06
Reeks:1
1 2159 Coene Thor KAAG
2 2161 De Cremer Hervé ASVO
3 1113 Cockheyt Joeri RIEM
4 1795 Priem Victor AVR
5 2050 Willems Joris RCG
6 185 Vanderhaegen Loic ATH
7 1254 Godderis Wout AVR
8 1114 Moens Kilian RIEM
9 2347 Busschaert Lothar AZW
10 1820 Van Heugten Siep KAAG
11 2512 Verniers Maxim AVLO
verspringen Cad Dames Uur=15:09
Reeks:1
1 1007 Agwazie Angel ACME
2 1074 Van Heugten Lot KAAG
3 1192 Verstraete Fleur RCG
4 44 Cornez Oriane USBW
5 1125 Baert Amber ASVO
6 1131 Roels Hanne ACME
polsstokspringen Min Dames Kad + Uur=18:38
Reeks:1
1 1052 Borstlap Hanne ACHL
2 1473 Morren Lise RCT
3 816 Van Hansewyck Jutte VAC
4 1140 Hooyberghs Fleur ACHL
5 1472 Timmermans Loes RCT
5 1724 Van Cappellen Dag-ferene DAC
7 7895 De Vleeschauwer Femi ASVO
8 6137 Bloch Caroline HERV
kogelstoten 2,000kg Min Dames Uur=15:39
Reeks:1
1 6189 Cossez Perrine USTA
2 7114 Van Laethem Charlotte HCO
3 7639 Vandewalle Febe ASVO
4 7420 Roels Febe ACME
5 7109 Lingier Trui HCO
6 7671 Frere Elise ACG
7 7635 Demetter Kaat ASVO
8 7015 Laenens Kyana HCO

WAPOOOOGUIO O NNNSNN OO

26.
25.
17.
17.
16.
16.
15.
15.
13.
13.
13.

Whhrhrbo

NNNNWWWW

10
10

.28m
.94m
.44m
.42m
.40m
.25m
.22m
.58m
.12m
.97m
.79m
.56m
.16m
.52m
.13m
.79m

O3m
02m
43m
35m
53m
27m
65m
21m
89m
59m
33m

.02m
.45m
.31m
.18m
.17m
L77m

.56m
.12m
.02m
.02m
.82m
.82m
.62m
.12m

.96m
.60m

.81m
.54m
.47m
.98m
.86m
.67m

-0.
+0.
-0.
+0.
+0.

aoahsrpPpoapR

Cad
Cad
Cad
Cad
Cad
Cad

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
04
04
04
04
05
04
05
05

04
04
04
04
04
04
05
04
05
04
05

01
01
00
00
01
00

00
00
01
01
01
00
02
02

02
02
03
02
03
03
02
02



polsstokspringen

Reeks:1

P OoO~NOOA~WNERE

o

discuswerpen 0, 750kg

Reeks:1

©OoO~NOULA WNRE

verspringen
Reeks:1

A WNBR

discuswerpen 0, 750kg

Reeks:1

o, wWNPRE

kogelstoten
Reeks:1

PR OO~NOOORAWNERE

[G)

1176
5974
4674
6275
3649
1239
3648
6262
5598
3643

5328
5127
5974
5330
5874
5756
5800
4700
3973
4820

461
1864
1473
544

7639
7114
7109
7015
7827
7803

3,000kg Min Heren Uur=16:41

5330
5328
5581
4820
5598
5800
5756
6262
5874
3643
5582
3649

Min Heren Kad + Uur=18:40

Sprangers Liam
Vanlangenaker Jules
Herbots Casper

Oliva Maximo
Provoost Ethan
Cherlet Joost
Marlier Quentin
Ledegen Siebe

De Lathauwer Andreas
Hervers Florent

Min Heren Uur=15:35

Coene Lars

Binst Julien
Vanlangenaker Jules
De Cremer Arnaud

De Cock Cedric
Cherlet Robbe
Herremans Jordy
Baert Seppe

Malice Noah

De Cock Jelte

Cad Heren Uur=15:49

Bruwier Romain
Oliva federico
Verniers Thibeau
Levaux Ugo

Min Dames Uur=16:07

Vandewalle Febe

Van Laethem Charlotte
Lingier Trui

Laenens Kyana
Neirynck Judit

De Clercq Elise

De Cremer Arnaud
Coene Lars
Duerinckx Arne
De Cock Jelte

De Lathauwer Andreas
Herremans Jordy
Cherlet Robbe
Ledegen Siebe

De Cock Cedric
Hervers Florent
Maselis Noah
Provoost Ethan

KAAG
RCT
STAX
AVT
HERV
RCG
HERV
EA
VS
HERV

KAAG
EA
RCT
ASVO
ACW
KAAG
ACHL
LAT
ATH
ACG

RFCL
AVT

AVLO
RFCL

ASVO
HCO
HCO
HCO
HAC
VS

ASVO
KAAG
VS
ACG
VS
ACHL
KAAG
EA
ACW
HERV
VS
HERV

EFNNNNMNNMNNNW®

48.
29.
27.
23.
22.
21.
18.
17.
16.

5.
5.
4.
4.

26.
25.
16.
15.
12.

[y
NN

DO ~NN~N~N~N©O©

.32m
.22m
.72m
.42m
.42m
.32m
.32m
.22m
.12m
.82m

18m
24m
02m
54m
85m
33m
25m
42m
99m

GP

09m
Odm
80m
27m

90m
50m
54m
21m
82m
.95m

.27m
.08m
.91m
.23m
.74m
.64m
.36m
.13m
.07m
.67m
.32m

NG

+0.5
+0.0
-0.1
-0.3

Cad

Cad

01
02
02
03
02
01
02
03
03
02

02
02
02
02
02
03
02
03
03
02

01
01
01
01

03
02
03
02
03
03

02
02
02
02
03
02
03
03
02
02
03
02



hoogspringen
Reeks:1

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

discuswerpen 0,600kg

Reeks:1

No o~ WNRE

kogelstoten
Reeks:1

OCoOoO~NOOPA~,WNE

5109
4321
4910
4622
3258
4924
5064
5919
5108
5801
4162
4290
5242
4334
5207
4861
4444

1482
3455
2161
1795
2452
1721
2252
2727
1276
1114
2460
3180
2512
2459
2667
2256

5619
4477
4723
4553
3258
5698
4444
4910

Pup Dames

Busschaert Berit
De Backer Liza

Vandenkerchove Aude-

Lauwers Iza
Hervers Anne Laure
Boone Yelena

Diouf Louise
Denooze Imea
Desmet Amélie
Sonneville Amelie
De Dobbelaere Elke
Baert Anais
Verniers Stephanie
Bogemans Merit
Ooghe Lea

Baetsle Manon
Engelaar Nona

Pup Heren

Ponette Lukas

Boone Viktor

De Cremer Hervé
Priem Victor
Braeckman Valentijn
Dekoninck Simon

Uur=17:38

marga

Uur=17:31

Van Steenberghe Xander

Lemmens Bran
Danneel Luiz
Moens Kilian

Van Bleyenbergh Elias

De Braekeleer Milan
Verniers Maxim

Van Hoof Wout
Bollengier Andreas
Roobaert Stijn

Pup Dames Uur=16:54

Vanlangenaker Charlotte

Herremans Lani
Breban Linde
Gintertaelle Jill
Hervers Anne Laure
Detemmerman Nina
Engelaar Nona

Vandenkerchove Aude-

2,000kg Pup Heren

2159
2050
2459
2452
2727
2302
2667
3180
1614

Coene Thor

Willems Joris

Van Hoof Wout
Braeckman Valentijn
Lemmens Bran

Frere Louis
Bollengier Andreas
De Braekeleer Milan
Tallieu Leandro

marga

Uur=17:32

AZW
ACG
ACME
HAC
HERV
KAAG
KAAG
ASVO
AZW
KAAG
DUFF
LAT
AVLO
OoPW
VS
KAAG
LEBB

HCO
KAAG
ASVO
AVR
VS
HAC
VITA
AVKA
HCO
RIEM
VS
VITA
AVLO
VS
VS
VITA

RCT

ACHL
ADD

KAAG
HERV
ASVO
LEBB
ACME

KAAG
RCG
VS
VS
AVKA
ACG
VS
VITA
AVR

ORRPRRPRRPRRPRRRRPRRRPRRRRRR

ORRPRRRRPRRERRPRRRPRRRRR

29.
23.
20.
18.
15.
10.
10.

QU1 UI oo N ©

.32m
.29m
.21m
.21m
.21m
.21m
.21m
.16m
.11m
.11m
.11m
.11m
.06m
.06m
.01m
.01m
.91m

.29m
.26m
.21m
.21m
.16m
.16m
.16m
.16m
.16m
.11m
.11m
.11m
.11m
.06m
.06m
.91m

61m
O3m
68m
53m
14m
48m
03m

NG

.71m
.71m
.07m
.19m
.95m
.60m
.50m
.34m
.10m

04
04
04
04
05
05
04
05
05
04
04
05
05
04
04
04
04

04
05
04
04
04
04
05
04
05
04
04
05
05
04
04
05

04
04
04
04
05
05
04
04

04
04
04
04
04
05
04
05
05



verspringen Min Heren Uur=17:22

Reeks:1
1 5328 Coene Lars KAAG 5.14m 02
2 5330 De Cremer Arnaud ASVO 4.72m 02
3 5127 Binst Julien EA 4.71m 02
4 3974 Mazebo Florent ATH 4.61m 02
5 5204 De Muynck Bram ACME 4.39m 03
6 5752 Gerain Jonas ACG 4.34m 03
7 5798 Lemmens Wander AVKA 4.29m 02
8 5998 Baele Jarne ACME 4.17m 02
9 6262 Ledegen Siebe EA 4.15m 03
10 5738 Van Kerckhove William VS 4.11m 03
11 3643 Hervers Florent HERV 4.09m 02
12 6284 Perdaens Milan LAT 3.76m 03
13 3973 Malice Noah ATH 3.72m 03
14 4700 Baert Seppe LAT 3.63m 03
15 5874 De Cock Cedric ACW 3.62m 02
16 5597 Aelbrecht Jasper VS 3.49m 03
17 5582 Maselis Noah VS 3.47m 03
18 5756 Cherlet Robbe KAAG 3.46m 03
19 6261 De Plus Ozzy EA 3.05m 03
5974 Vanlangenaker Jules RCT NG 02
6275 0liva Maximo AVT NG 03
speerwerpen 6009 Cad Heren Uur=18:02
Reeks:1
1 1530 Vandenborne Pieter VS 33.36m 00
2 1110 Segers Daniel EA 31.40m 01
3 1176 Sprangers Liam KAAG 26.60m 01
4 1174 Wanzeele Lennart KAAG 26.50m 01
5 1203 Annaert Wieter RCG 25.41m 01
verspringen Min Dames Uur=18:02
Reeks:1
1 7895 De Vleeschauwer Femi ASVO 4.33m 02
2 7805 Denolf Nina VS 4.32m 02
3 7109 Lingier Trui HCO 4.30m 03
4 7306 Dierickx Fran LAT 4.24m 02
5 7800 Van Doorslaer Eline VS 4.,20m 03
6 7420 Roels Febe ACME 4.14m 02
7 7035 Perdaens Jill LAT 4.,08m 03
8 7490 Bonne Amélie KAAG 3.98m 03
speerwerpen 5009 Cad Dames Uur=18:25
Reeks:1
1 768 Hespel Nina DCLA 33.16m 01
2 1192 Verstraete Fleur RCG 31.15m 00
3 1404 Beelaert Annelien VS 28.30m 00
4 1009 Lauwers Luna HAC 26.05m 01
5 1724 Van Cappellen Dag-ferene DAC 23.29m 00
6 1007 Agwazie Angel ACME 22.35m 01
7 1346 Van De Velde Sofie AZW 21.44m 00
8 792 Vanhalst Sara DEIN 20.24m 01
9 1131 Roels Hanne ACME 20.22m 00
10 1125 Baert Amber ASVO 18.55m 01
11 798 Van Vynckt Leonie DEIN 17.06m 00



